Stipendi

Stipendi - Lista Stipendi

Cliente: 00000 - HT S.R.L.

IT 29 A 02008 01621 000010228244EUR
68.964,00

Rapporto
Totale:

Beneficiario
FURLAN WALTER
GALLUCCI SIMONETTA
BEDESCHI VALERIANO
BETTINI GIOVANNI MARCO
BUSATTO FABIO
CAPALDO ANTONELLA
CATINO MARCO
CHIODINI MASSIMO
CORNELLI FABRIZIO
DE GIOVANNI FULVIO
DI PASQUALE ANDREA
GIUBERTONI DIEGO
IANNELLI STEFANIA
LANDI GUIDO GIULIO NICOL
LUPPI MASSIMILIANO
MAANNA MOSTAPHA
MARCON EROS
MAZZEO ANTONIO
MOLTENI DANIELE R6 9651 4700 0004 0811
MUSCHITIELLO BRUNO
OLIVA MATTEO
ORNAGHI| ALBERTO
PELLICCIONE ALBERTO
RANA LUCIA
ROMEO MAURO
RUSSO GIANCARLO
SHEHATA ALY MOUSTAFA EMAD
SPEZIALE IVAN
VINCENZETTI DAVID

Data valuta
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Data:
Divisa:
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EUR

Paese Cin Eur CIN ABI
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Nome supporto:

CAB
01600
01613
01621
32900
01600
20406
01600
33351
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03200
67684
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01605
33730
20604
09208
16943
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32650
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52270
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29
STIP2014010805570034
Conto Importo
000000112472  2.395,00
000000019840  1.599,00
000040099280  7.193,00
000003851172  2.382,00
CC0010095923  4.065,00
000000017365  1.385,00
CC0010395362 741,00
000000011395  1.876,00
000000235374  4.040,00
000003342292  1.271,00
510322470659  1.109,00
000002641454  1.338,00
000000004578  2.515,00
000000181180  2.351,00
100000000048 404,00
100000063396  5.365,00
000000334634  2.676,00
000003228915 783,00
000040811X59  1.984,00
000110208523 549,00
100000017077  1.530,00
000002091117 2.353,00
CC0010387487 268,00
000000193438 999,00
000110218858  1.982,00
000027100857  3.470,00
000040581773  4.581,00
000040080X87  1.634,00
000018443530  6.126,00
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